﻿
Ra
di
om
on
ito
rin
g

DDF205_bro_en_5214-3723-12.indd   25 16.06.2015   14:10:30
26
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
(including supplied accessories such as power cable, operating manual)
Digital Direction Finder, without front panel control R&S®DDF205 4073.0006.02
Digital Direction Finder, with front panel control R&S®DDF205 4073.0006.03
Options
HF Frequency Range Extension R&S®DDF205-HF 4072.8003.03
SHF Frequency Range Extension R&S®DDF205-FE 4072.9300.03
Panorama Scan R&S®DDF205-PS 4072.9200.03
ITU Measurement Software R&S®DDF205-IM 4072.9100.03
Internal Recording R&S®DDF205-IR 4072.9551.03
Map Display R&S®DDF205-Map 4072.9451.03
Digital Downconverter R&S®DDF205-DDC 4072.9500.03
DF Error Correction R&S®DDF205-COR 4072.9600.03
Wideband Direction Finding R&S®DDF205-WDF 4072.9651.03
Selective Call Analysis R&S®DDF205-SL 4072.9800.03
Documentation of Calibration Values R&S®DDF205-DCV 4072.8403.03
Analysis of Signal Scenarios in line with ITU-R SM.1600
(requires R&S®CA100 PC-based signal analysis and signal processing
software)
R&S®CA100IS 4102.0210.02